Qualifikationrunde

01.06.2025

06.07.2025

Viertifinale

10.08.2025

Semifinale

14.09.2025

Vierer Netto Matchplay - Clubmeisterschaften 2025

19.10.2025

Quintus / Feistmantl

Trenkwalder / Maldoner

Grassegger / Wolfram

Wolf / Erhart

Stotter / Larcher

Sterzinger M. / Widauer

Kloger T. / Prantl

Csida / Plaikner

Oberere Hilfte

1
16

5
12

4
13

Rauchdobler / Hauser

Quintus / Feistmantl

Quintus / Feistmantl

Berglez / Friihauf

Mayrl / Theyer

Berglez / Friihauf

Berglez / Friihauf

Handl / Riick

Wolf / Erhart

Handl / Riick

Steinacher / Schwaiger

Kloger M. / Kloger K.

Steinacher / Schwaiger

Steinacher / Schwaiger

Berglez / Friihauf

Untere Halfte

7

10

3

14

6

11

2

15

Heschl / Cracolici

Leimser / Leitner

Leimser / Leitner

Summer / Purtscheller

Stotter / Larcher

Stotter / Larcher

Stotter / Larcher

Sterzinger D. / Walcher

Haid / Ploner

Sterzinger D. / Walcher

Bayer / Pfanner

Kloger T. / Prantl

Bayer / Pfanner

Bayer / Pfanner

Bayer / Pfanner

Berglez / Friihauf




