

Vierer Netto Matchplay - Clubmeisterschaften 2025

Qualifikationrunde	1. Runde	Viertlfinale	Semifinale	Finale	Sieger
01.06.2025	06.07.2025	10.08.2025	14.09.2025	19.10.2025	
	Oberere Hälfte				
1 Quintus / Feistmantl	1 Rauchdobler / Hauser	Quintus / Feistmantl	_		
Trenkwalder / Maldoner	16 Quintus / Feistmantl 5 Berglez / Frühauf		Berglez / Frühauf	7	
	12 Mayrl / Theyer	Berglez / Frühauf		Berglez / Frühauf	
4 Grassegger / Wolfram	4 Handl / Rück 13 Wolf / Erhart	Handl / Rück	7		
Wolf / Erhart	8 Steinacher / Schwaiger	Steinacher / Schwaiger	Steinacher / Schwaiger		
	9 Kloger M. / Kloger K.		_		
	Untere Hälfte				Berglez / Frühauf
	7 Heschl / Cracolici10 Leimser / Leitner	Leimser / Leitner	7		
3 Stotter / Larcher	3 Summer / Purtscheller	Stotter / Larcher	Stotter / Larcher		
Sterzinger M. / Widauer	14 Stotter / Larcher	Stotter / Eurener		Bayer / Pfanner	
	6 Sterzinger D. / Walcher 11 Haid / Ploner	Sterzinger D. / Walcher	7		
2 Kloger T. / Prantl	2 Bayer / Pfanner	Bayer / Pfanner	Bayer / Pfanner		
Csida / Plaikner	15 Kloger T. / Prantl	, , , , , ,	_		